
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
24 
46 
23 
51 
26 
5 
8 

22 
10 
21 
11 
25 
33 
30 
3 
4 

27 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Georgie Zouein 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Diaraf Keinde 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Hamish Foster 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Finn Farrell Morton (N) 
Ahmed Al Saadi (N) 
Fahad Al Khaled (N) 
Theo Kekati 
Matthew Hunt 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Alex Connor 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 

Best Tm 
1:02.280 
1:02.597 
1:02.731 
1:02.854 
1:03.093 
1:03.478 
1:03.685 
1:03.928 
1:04.239 
1:04.301 
1:04.574 
1:05.207 
1:06.943 
1:29.375 
1:41.846 

In Lap 
4 
1 
2 
5 
2 
4 
1 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.317 
0.451 
0.574 
0.813 
1.198 
1.405 
1.648 
1.959 
2.021 
2.294 
2.927 
4.663 

27.095 
39.566 

Gap 

0.317 
0.134 
0.123 
0.239 
0.385 
0.207 
0.243 
0.311 
0.062 
0.273 
0.633 
1.736 

22.432 
12.471 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Practice Micro Max 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:10:07 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

10/04/2015 10:10 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


